
 
 
 
 
 
 

  Pasta King and Assorted Sauces £2.75 

 

HOT FOODS 
Traditional Meal 

Panini   

£2.55
£2.75 

Jacket Potatoes 

Jacket Potato with Butter 

Jacket Potato with one Topping 

Jacket Potato with two Toppings 

Extra Cheese 

Butter 

£1.80 

£2.45 

£2.95 

£1.00 

£0.25 

Extras  

Chips  

Vegetables  

Roast Potatoes 

Beans  

Gravy  

Pizza Slice 

Soup and Bread Roll 

£2.30 

£0.70 

£2.25 

£0.85 

£0.50 

£2.40 

£1.90 

COLD FOODS 

Premium Sandwich 
Premium Baguette 
Speciality Baguette 
Wraps 
Salad bowl including 
meat/fish, etc. 
Side salad 

£2.30
£2.70
£2.70
£2.30
£2.50 

£1.00 

DESSERTS 

Ice Cream Tub/Ice Lolly 

Hot Dessert 

Cold Dessert 

Whole Fruit 

Fruit Basket 

Fruit Pot 

Yoghurt (Small) 

Homemade Bake 

Homemade Biscuit 

£1.50 

£1.35 

£1.35 

£0.70 

£0.70 

£1.20 

£0.80 

£1.10 

£0.90 

DRINKS 

Break Time Milk 

Half Pint of Milk 

Aqua Splash 

Harrogate Still Water 

Small Water/Flavoured Water 

Juice Burst 

Juice Carton 

Milk Shake 

Suso 

Ribena 

£1.30 

£0.90 

£1.25 

£1.25 

£0.85 

£1.50 

£0.90 

£1.45 

£1.35 

£1.10 

    
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Lunch Time Menu — Price List 

MEAL DEAL Includes… 

Traditional Meal 
& 

Dessert of the Day 

£2.95 

FOR ANY ALLERGIES OR CONCERNS PLEASE SPEAK 
TO OUR CATERING MANAGER 


