## Lunch Time Menu — Price List

Meals are freshly prepared daily on site

HOT FOODS	
Traditional Meal	£2.55
Panini	£2.75
Pasta King and Assorted Sauces	£2.75
<u>Jacket Potatoes</u>	
Jacket Potato with Butter	£1.80
Jacket Potato with one Topping	£2.45
Jacket Potato with two Toppings	£2.95
Extra Cheese	£1.00
Butter	£0.25
<u>Extras</u>	
Chips	£2.30
Vegetables	£0.70
Roast Potatoes	£2.25
Beans	£0.85
Gravy	£0.50
Pizza Slice	£2.40
Soup and Bread Roll	£1.90



FOR ANY ALLERGIES OR CONCERNS PLEASE SPEAK
TO OUR CATERING MANAGER

We provide healthy & nutritious meals

COLD FOODS	
Premium Sandwich	£2.30
Premium Baguette	£2.70
Speciality Baguette	£2.70
Wraps	£2.30
Salad bowl including	£2.50
meat/fish, etc. Side salad	£1.00

DESSERTS	
Ice Cream Tub/Ice Lolly	£1.50
Hot Dessert	£1.35
Cold Dessert	£1.35
Whole Fruit	£0.70
Fruit Basket	£0.70
Fruit Pot	£1.20
Yoghurt (Small)	£0.80
Homemade Bake	£1.10
Homemade Biscuit	£0.90

Unatenate matenate matenate matenate matenate matenate

DRINKS		
Break Time Milk	£1.30	
Half Pint of Milk	£0.90	
Aqua Splash	£1.25	
Harrogate Still Water	£1.25	
Small Water/Flavoured Water	£0.85	
Juice Burst	£1.50	
Juice Carton	£0.90	
Milk Shake	£1.45	
Suso	£1.35	
Ribena	£1.10	